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Tram M02 Kamperfehn, Dorfplatz - Harkebrügge, Glitten-
bergstr.

Go to website

Direction
Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße — Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

48 stops

Open route schedule

Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße

Harkebrügge Harkebrügger Weg

Harkebrügge Abzw. Westerscheps

Harkebrügge Ketteler Straße

Harkebrügge Am Kamp/Schüttenberg

Harkebrügge Am Karlsberg

Harkebrügge Kirche

Harkebrügge Schule

Harkebrügge Friedhof

Harkebrügge Königstraße

Uhlenberg(Barßel)

Lohe(Barßel) Zum Walde

Lohe(Barßel) Siemer

Loher Westmark

Lohe(Barßel) Kreuzung

Neuland(Barßel) Schützenstraße

Barßel-Neuland Am Wittenberg

Barßelermoor Soestebrücke

Barßel Am Krumme Kamp

Barßel Ulmenstraße/Feldstraße

Barßel Feldstraße

Route schedule
Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße — Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

Monday 06:05-20:05

Tuesday 06:05-20:05

Wednesday 06:05-20:05

Thursday 06:05-20:05

Friday 06:05-20:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M02-1275910020-1056614471
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Barßel Marienschule

Barßel Bahnhof

Barßel Iii. Hüllenweg/Settrup

Barßel Polizei

Barßel Kirche

Barßel Hafen

Barßel Seniorenresidenz Achtern Diek

Barßel Karpfendamm/Altenpflegeheim

Barßelermoor Falkendamm/Lerchendamm

Barßelmoor Heidestraße

Barßelermoor Mitte

Elisabethfehn Dreibrücken

Elisabethfehn Schule West

Elisabethfehn de Buhr

Elisabethfehn Fischerkrug

Elisabethfehn Fehnstübchen

Elisabethfehn Oltmann-Strenge-Straße/Gebhardtstraße

Elisabethfehn Koksfabrik

Elisabethfehn Zumbrägel

Elisabethfehn Grundschule Sonnentau

Elisabethfehn Kanalweg

Elisabethfehn Schule Süd

Elisabethfehn Schule Ost

Reekenfeld Schleuse

Reekenfeld Aeg

Reekenfeld Brücke

Kamperfehn Dorfplatz



Direction
Kamperfehn Dorfplatz — Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße

48 stops

Open route schedule

Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

Reekenfeld Brücke

Reekenfeld Aeg

Reekenfeld Schleuse

Elisabethfehn Schule Ost

Elisabethfehn Schule Süd

Elisabethfehn Kanalweg

Elisabethfehn Grundschule Sonnentau

Elisabethfehn Zumbrägel

Elisabethfehn Koksfabrik

Elisabethfehn Oltmann-Strenge-Straße/Gebhardtstraße

Elisabethfehn Fehnstübchen

Elisabethfehn Fischerkrug

Elisabethfehn de Buhr

Elisabethfehn Schule West

Elisabethfehn Dreibrücken

Barßelermoor Mitte

Barßelmoor Heidestraße

Barßelermoor Falkendamm/Lerchendamm

Barßel Karpfendamm/Altenpflegeheim

Barßel Seniorenresidenz Achtern Diek

Barßel Hafen

Barßel Kirche

Barßel Polizei

Barßel Iii. Hüllenweg/Settrup

Route schedule
Kamperfehn Dorfplatz — Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße

Monday 07:10-19:10

Tuesday 07:10-19:10

Wednesday 07:10-19:10

Thursday 07:10-19:10

Friday 07:10-19:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kamperfehn Dorfplatz

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M02-1275910020-1056614471


Barßel Bahnhof

Barßel Marienschule

Barßel Feldstraße

Barßel Ulmenstraße/Feldstraße

Barßel Am Krumme Kamp

Barßelermoor Soestebrücke

Barßel-Neuland Am Wittenberg

Neuland(Barßel) Schützenstraße

Lohe(Barßel) Kreuzung

Loher Westmark

Lohe(Barßel) Siemer

Lohe(Barßel) Zum Walde

Uhlenberg(Barßel)

Harkebrügge Königstraße

Harkebrügge Friedhof

Harkebrügge Schule

Harkebrügge Kirche

Harkebrügge Am Karlsberg

Harkebrügge Am Kamp/Schüttenberg

Harkebrügge Ketteler Straße

Harkebrügge Abzw. Westerscheps

Harkebrügge Harkebrügger Weg

Harkebrügge Glittenbergstraße

M02 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Detern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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